
LAI
LIPID ASSOCIATION

OF INDIA

L D L  programipi o ogist

Venue: xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

thDate: 17  February, 2013

dAgen a

Asian 
Society Of  
Continuing

Medical
Education 

REGISTRATION 3:45 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Chairperson: Dr. Sibananda Dutta          Course Co-ordinator: Dr. Raman Puri

Vote of Thanks and Dinner 8:00p.m. Onwards

Understanding concepts:

Lipids and it’s clinical implications

Introduction

Question and Answer Session

Tea

Expectations from NCEP ATP- 4 guidelines

Intensive statin therapy- A case study based presentation

Clinical and Pharmacological overview of the

Indian published evidences for statins

Recent Biomarkers and Statin Update- 2012

Management of Dyslipidemia update 2013

Managing the cardiovascular disease burden in India:

Learning from the West

Question and Answer Session

4:00p.m.

4:10p.m.

4:25p.m.

5:20p.m.

5:30p.m.

5:45p.m.

6:05p.m.

6:40p.m.

7:00p.m.

7:20p.m.

7:40p.m.

4:10p.m.

4:25p.m.

5:20p.m.

5:30p.m.

5:45p.m.

6:05p.m.

6:25p.m.

7:00p.m.

7:20p.m.

7:40p.m.

8:00p.m.

Dr. Raman Puri

Dr. Raman Puri

Dr. Enas A. Enas

Dr. Devanu Ghosh Roy

Dr. Debabrata Roy

Dr. Aftab Khan

Dr. Dhiman Kahali

Dr. Raman Puri

Topic Timings Speaker

Atherosclerosis regression - Whats Next? 6:25p.m. 6:40p.m. Dr. Soumitra Kumar

Venue: The Park, 17, Park Street, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700 016.


