



$Lipi D_o Logist\ program$

Date: 17th February, 2013



REGISTRATION	3:45 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.		
Chairperson: Dr. Sibananda Dutta	Course Co-ordinator: Dr. Raman Puri		
Topic	Timings		Speaker
Introduction	4:00p.m.	4:10p.m.	Dr. Raman Puri
Understanding concepts: Lipids and it's clinical implications	4:10p.m.	4:25p.m.	Dr. Raman Puri
Managing the cardiovascular disease burden in India: Learning from the West	4:25p.m.	5:20p.m.	Dr. Enas A. Enas
Question and Answer Session	5:20p.m.	5:30p.m.	
Tea	5:30p.m.	5:45p.m.	
Expectations from NCEP ATP- 4 guidelines	5:45p.m.	6:05p.m.	Dr. Devanu Ghosh Roy
Intensive statin therapy- A case study based presentation	6:05p.m.	6:25p.m.	Dr. Debabrata Roy
Atherosclerosis regression - Whats Next?	6:25p.m.	6:40p.m.	Dr. Soumitra Kumar
Clinical and Pharmacological overview of the Indian published evidences for statins	6:40p.m.	7:00p.m.	Dr. Aftab Khan
Recent Biomarkers and Statin Update- 2012	7:00p.m.	7:20p.m.	Dr. Dhiman Kahali
Management of Dyslipidemia update 2013	7:20p.m.	7:40p.m.	Dr. Raman Puri
Question and Answer Session	7:40p.m.	8:00p.m.	
Vote of Thanks and Dinner			8:00p.m. Onwards